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SabeRex - North Carolina
101 Technology Lane
Mount Airy, NC 27030
D:	 (512) 623-4694
saberex.com

CONTACT US

12317 Technology Blvd., Ste. 100, Austin, TX 78727

Matthew Ache
President & Partner
C:	 (512) 577-5233
mache@tyrexmfg.com

John Sansoucy
Regional Sales Executive
C: 	(512) 294-9592
jsansoucy@irexmfg.com

ACT Partnership
Industrial District Lian Tang
Wei Area, He Ao Village
Keng Gang Town, Shen Zhen
Guang Dong Province, China

Scott Wilson
Strategic Sales Executive
C:	 (832) 622-2388
swilson@tyrexmfg.com

G.C. Technologies, India
Software Development Partnership

Phone: (512) 623-4694 l Fax: (512) 623-4790 l tyrexmfg.com

Special By Design®

Austin, TX

Andrew Cooper
CEO & Partner
C: 	(512) 431-3858
acooper@tyrexmfg.com

Houston, TX

Marie Mattson
Technical Sales Consultant
C:	 (512) 673-6315
mmattson@irexmfg.com

Denver, CO

Bill Brainerd
National Director Bus. Dev.
C:	 (615) 491-6754
bbrainerd@saberex.com

Nashville, TN Mount Airy, NC

China, Vietnam, Taiwan & India

TRX 1902A

®

Family of Technology Companies System Assembly
(512) 835-1200
irexmfg.com12317 Technology Blvd., Ste. 100

Austin, TX 78727
Phone: (512) 623-4694

Fax: (512) 623-4790
tyrexmfg.com
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Illuminating,
Connecting 
& Educating
(800) 232-4810

recognizegood.org
TyRex Family 

Associated Entities

OUR TYREX FAMILY

Fiber Optics
(512) 491-0006

megladonmfg.com

Reliability Testing
(512) 490-2294
austinrl.com

DLP® Solutions
(512) 617-4700

dlinnovations.com

Custom Cables
(512) 835-1200
irexmfg.com

Software & IT
(512) 623-4694
saberdata.com

Technology Solutions
(512) 623-4694
saberex.com

3D Printing Design & 
Product Development

(512) 623-4694
tekrex.com


